9" REGIONAL
i19 DISTRICT
-.. OFNANAIMO
COMMUNITY GRANTS PROGRAM APPLICATION
NAME OF ORGANIZATION GRANT AMOUNT REQUESTED
Mudge Island Citizens Society $ 16,402.56
MAILING ADDRESS
#4, 590 North Road

• Heavy duty 30 oz. floor standard
• Standard flange is 2-1/2" female -- with sizes from 1-1/2" to 6" in male or female
available
• Available in Vinyl, NSF-61 (potable) , Chemical & Fuel Resistant and Urethanes
www.onestopfire.com/portabletanks.htm 1/4
8/29/2019 Self Supporting Portable Water Tanks
• Ground and top covers are available
• Quick and easy set-up by 1 to 2 people
• Storage bag included
Note: Tanks are made to order. Please allow 3-4 weeks for delivery.
Low Side Tank Specifications
Show Metric Dimensions I
Low Side Tanks in 'Imperial'
Model Price Capacity Base Diameter
Gallons
LS-250 $858 250
LS-500 $946 500
LS-1000 $1,394 1000
LS-1500 $1,537 1500
LS-2000 $2,092 2000
LS-2500 $2,370 2500
LS-3000 $2,923 3000
LS-3500 $3,343 3500
LS-4000 $3,399 4000
LS-5000 $4,212 5000
LS-6000* $4,621 6000
LS-10000* $6,770 10,000
Prices given for 30 oz. construction.
* sizes are all 40 oz pvc.
Ft./ln.

75 30" x 30" x 22"
84 34" x 34" x 22"
99 34" x 34" x 24"
105 36" x 36" x 24"
114 38" x 38" x 24"
125 38" x 38" x 28"
143 38" x 38" x 32"
200 42" x 42" x 36"
2/4
8/29/2019 Self Supporting Portable Water Tanks
High Side Tank Specifications
Show Metric Dimensions I
High Side Tanks in 'Imperial'
Model Price Capacity Base Diameter Top Diameter Height (Filled) Weight Folded Dimensions
Gallons Ft.fin. Ft./ln. Inches lbs. Inches (approx.)
HS-500 $950 500 6'9" 4'0" 40" 39 25" x 25" x 18"
HS-1000 $1.400 1000 8'6" 5'6" 44" 54 25" x 25" x 22"
HS-1200 $1.473 1200 9'8" 5'10" 44" 59 26" x 26" x 22"
HS-1600 $1,614 1600 10'8" 6'10" 44" 67 28" x 28" x 22"
HS-1800 $1,741 1800 11'0" 7'3" 46" 72 30" x 30" x 22"
HS-2000 $2,095 2000 11'9" 7'9" 48" 75 30" x 30" x 22"
HS-2500 $2,371 2500 12'8" 8'6" 48" 84 34" x 34" x 22"
HS-3000 $2,940 3000 14'2" 9'2" 48" 99 34" x 34" x 24"
HS-4000 $3.405 4000 16'2" 11'0" 48" 114 38" x 38" x 24"
HS-5000 $4,288 5000 16'2" 10'6" 60" 125 38" x 38" x 28"
HS-6000* $4,621 6000 17'4" 11'8" 60" 172 38" x 38" x 32"
HS-8000* $6,219 8000 18'0" 12'0" 70" 230 40" x 40" x 34"
HS-10000* $7,314 10000 20'6" 13'6" 72" 299 42" x 42" x 36"
HS-14000* $7,998 14000 24'0" 16'0" 72" 368 44" x 44" x 40"
HS-20000* $10,248 20000 29'0" 19'0" 72" 499 48" x 48" x 48"
Prices given for 30 oz. construction.
* sizes are all 40 oz pvc.
To order a water storage tank, please contact us by email or telephone.
www.onestopfire.com/portabletanks.htm 3/4